e
111k

N

Classificacido General Masculina Parelles

Pos.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Club

Sweetrade
Diagonal
Diagonal
Diamond

Cat Figueres
Joventut Al -Vici
Diamond
Joventut Al -Vici
Sweetrade
Mediterrania
Xtreme
Sweetrade
Barcelona
Tomahawk
Barcelona

Nou

Diamond

Joventut Al -Vici

Parella

Lluis Montfort / Alvar Cardona

Sergi Montafia / Marcial Ovide

Axel Guimo / Moisés Pérez

Diego Pefia / Josep Oriol Navarro
Carlos Dominguez / Manel Gimeno
Alvaro-José Cardona / David Ansaldo
Francisco Hernandez / Eduard Albert
Borja Hernanz / Pau Ortega

Victor Hurtado / Artur Colomer
Pedro Jiménez / Eduard Grau
Enrique Rosa / Sergio Retamal

Joan Piqué / Xavier Piqué

Pedro Tudela / Jordi Ambrés

Estefan Solé / Cristian Zueco

Manel Ciero / Fernando Sanz

José Luis Arteaga / Eduard Calzada
Miguel Angel Seoane / Oscar Sanchez

Josep Pi / Miquel Angel Roig

Categoria
Primera
Primera
Primera
Primera
Primera
Primera
Primera
Primera
Primera
Segona
Primera
Segona
Tercera
Tercera
Primera
Segona
Tercera

Tercera

P1

454

435

405

329

348

371

402

362

310

350

395

318

317

302

353

320

418

414

P2

416

418

427

384

405

322

351

370

394

396

354

329

321

355

306

383

290

360

P3

430

417

395

457

406

408

340

433

335

354

341

356

331

350

344

327

370

290

P4

367

477

449

397

400

373

388

376

313

382

368

353

343

363

382

396

356

358

P5

398

458

369

393

409

366

422

346

426

434

325

343

352

414

397

361

353

299

P6

357

546

347

487

423

391

417

331

361

371

409

322

413

332

316

367

336

325
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P7

475

340

403

335

384

351

351

381

388

317

363

413

276

333

341

352

324

379

P8

436 442 454 469

354

351

389

413

399

370

367

374

357

359

382

321

320

346

378

337

356

P9

396

419

358

434

418

307

344

361

358

352

381

463

327

388

335

359

370

P10 P11 P12

428
427 396 460
339 399 477
398 446 364
317 372 393
329 344 406
357 370 372
402 402 320
384 363 403
357 356 379
375 364 374
347 425 343
326 332 421
392 327 390
323 388 316
270 355 315
303 381 329
373 357 275

dilluns, 11 marg de 2019

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
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0

0

P13 P14 P15 Pl6 P17 P18 Total

5126

5124

4780

4737

4704

4478

4447

4434

4412

4411

4379

4312

4216

4205

4200

4159

4156

4156



Pos.

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

Club
Tomahawk
Granollers
Terrassa

Cat Figueres

Breaking Bowlers
Xtreme

Sekeer's
Sweetrade
Breaking Bowlers

Mediterrania

Tomahawk
Mediterrania
Team llerdense
Sekeer's
Comarcal

ABCS2015

Joventut Al -Vici
Xtreme
Independent
Independent

Diagonal

Parella

Sergi Sierra / Daniel Vilarroya
Antonio Segura / Pere Tusquelles
Manel Toral / Alex Fernandez

Juan Luzdivino Recio / Juan Recio /
Luzdivino Recio

Alejandro Correa / Enrique Ledesma
Ivan Jiménez / David Marcé

Ferran Gordillo / Ramon Requena
Enric Carrid / Juan Carlos Ibafiez
Ramon Hervas / Antonio Pino

Alexey Prokhorov / Daniel Lépez /
Jaime Ldpez

Albert Sans / Benet Ballespi

Eric Mata / David Vizcaino

Francisco Gordillo / Alfonso Gordillo
Juan Carlos Alarcon / Santiago Ferrer
Oscar Colom / Miquel Rosas

Elena Vila / José Garcia / Jaume Ramisa

Jordi Tubella

Sergio Garcia

Pedro Miguel Llergo
Manuel Llergo

Vall

Categoria
Tercera
Segona
Tercera

Tercera

Tercera
Tercera
Tercera
Tercera
Tercera

Tercera

Tercera
Tercera
Tercera
Tercera
Tercera

Tercera

Segona
Tercera
Tercera
Tercera

Primera

P1

329

356

405

324

362

305

320

327

317

346

315

292

298

306

305

268

186

178

123

80

0

P2

305

356

318

330

344

299

313

308

344

343

294

311

378

331

350

295

175

168

154

134

P3

344

310

300

346

291

286

330

343

336

312

265

284

331

330

299

248

193

190

109

178

P4

303

369

340

323

387

315

280

355

346

309

328

302

327

332

270

250

177

190

149

123

P5

360

320

340

308

336

378

456

252

354

301

325

292

328

282

236

340

170

184

148

P6

320

321

331

396

362

400

306

344

323

292

301

318

289

280

320

317

183

199

147

121

0

P7

371

333

298

291

337

308

354

348

311

321

355

326

264

250

292

270

222

190

146

106

173

P8

P9

P10 P11 P12

320 341 383 379

375 325 313 363

291

348

319

303

306

414

291

283

299

307

314

347

318

267

194

163

167

123

164

357

318

325

324

346

326

342

330

276

304

282

303

308

302

221

211

131

102

205

338

356

366

326

298

323

324

367

355

322

306

340

344

326

244

225

130

99

248

338

379

268

359

318

313

360

317

335

323

263

247

294

347

199

162

111

125

215

373

344

422

357

356

363

335

300

279

377

366

368

336

317

279

296

204

220

140

137

206

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
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P13 P14 P15 Pl6 P17 P18 Total

4128

4085

4078

4076

4053

3966

3962

3953

3927

3898

3814

3749

3716

3665

3615

3526

2368

2280

1507

1476

1211



Pos. Club Parella Categoria P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8 P9 P10 P11 P12 P13 P14 P15 Pl6 P17 P18 Total

40 Granollers Josep Delgado Segona 172 156 167 173 206 178 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1052
41 Barcelona Xavier Albert Tercera 166 139 227 166 182 163 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1043
42 Diagonal Rubio Primera 0 0 0 0 0 0 152 186 197 166 194 134 0 0 0 0 0 0 1029
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